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Migration Data Table

 
 

Canada

China

Colombia

Cuba

Dominican Re-
public

Ecuador

El Salvador

Germany

Guatemala

Haiti

Honduras

India

Iran, Islamic Rep.

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Korea, Rep.

Mexico

Peru

Philippines

Poland

Russian  
Federation

United Kingdom

Vietnam

Australia 
 

40,994

295,364

7,568

631

105

 
1,892

11,352

131,810

420

105

210

209,908

29,116

236,606

1,051

47,510

72,632

2,628

8,199

151,676

64,118

20,076

 
1,207,837

197,610

Canada 
 

7,130

543,573

45,569

10,320

7,573

 
15,698

49,801

199,541

18,282

73,753

6,013

516,508

107,198

345,568

143,675

25,267

114,549

58,119

25,710

352,955

198,476

74,655

 
674,746

186,457

Chile 
 

3,161

2,832

7,019

5,419

481

 
16,093

389

9,377

394

86

418

906

142

6,731

38

1,353

1,909

2,907

64,870

140

740

1,047

 
2,678

19

Japan 
 

11,591

613,890

2,881

205

486

 
217

127

5,983

110

23

184

20,827

5,225

2,400

246

0

600,336

1,899

60,385

204,929

945

7,431

 
17,528

37,285

Netherlands 
 

8,906

37,095

12,259

1,113

7,298 

1,641

330

117,170

595

1,087

361

14,844

24,261

18,330

808

6,076

6,190

2,470

3,140

9,524

42,099

5,876 
 

45,838

12,002

Saudi Arabia 
 

0

0

0

0

0

 
0

0

0

0

0

0

1,452,927

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

558,818

0

0

 
31,999

0

Spain 
 

6,429

144,205

375,710

105,748

130,832

 
519,123

8,130

272,821

6,699

769

27,059

32,647

5,388

93,786

362

6,224

3,718

48,483

184,832

37,013

86,971

61,358

 
411,074

1,903

United Arab 
Emirates 

(UAE)

0

0

0

0

0

 
0

0

0

0

0

0

2,185,919

40,267

0

0

0

0

0

0

120,801

0

0

 
0

0

United States 
 

834,945

1,736,314

611,971

993,729

787,015

 
420,751

1,116,420

653,968

753,720

545,437

469,202

1,654,272

351,685

400,484

649,046

340,393

1,050,860

11,635,995

392,455

1,717,771

487,934

421,459

 
701,093

1,160,309

Use the data table below to complete Part 1 of the worksheet Global Patterns of Human Migration.

Source: World Bank, 2010
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